30 November 2011

FCC Laboratory 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia MD 21046

Re: Field upgrade to software of certified Part 90Z radio

Grantee: PureWave Networks FCC ID: XN3-QUANTUM6636

## LETTER OF ATTESTATION

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

We, PureWave Networks, hereby attest that all software upgrades that involve modification to contention based protocols will be made by PureWave Network employees, whether the changes occur at the PureWave Networks factory location or in the field on installed units. Only PureWave Network employees will be authorized to make this type of software change.

Sincerely,

Dan Picker CTO, PureWave Networks 2660-C Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043